SF3000 SERIES
DC/AC Sine Wave Inverters:  3000 Watts
General Specifications
Output  200 ~  240VAC   ( VR Tuner  )
Output Power 3000 watts
Maximum Output Power 3200 watts  3min
Peak Output Power 6000 watts
Input Voltage-DC 12VDC,  (10 - 16) 24VDC  (20 - 32)

• Led indicator for fault conditions
• Low input No Load current draw
• Auto shutdown prevents total battery discharge
• High efficiency up to 94%
• Advanced microprocessor
Australia: sales@heliosps.com.au  New Zealand: sales@heliosps.co.nz Asia & Middle East: sales@heliosps.asia
17/04/2020
Model
Input
Voltage
Output Voltage
Power
Cont
Power
Peak
SF-PSW12300E 12V 230 / 240VAC 3000W 6000W
SF-PSW24300E 24V 230 / 240VAC 3000W 6000W
SF-PSW48300E 48V 230 / 240VAC 3000W 6000W
SF-PSW110300E 110V 231 / 240VAC 3000W 6000W
SF-PSW220300E 220V 232 / 240VAC 3000W 6000W